DAY

Auditorium 1

8.40am

8.45am

9.00am

9.20am

9.40am

10.00am

10.55am

11.15am

11.35am

11.55am

12.15pm

1.30pm

1.50pm

2.10pm

2.30pm

2.50pm

3.50pm

4.10pm

4.30pm

4.50pm

5.10pm

Conference Opening
Stewart McDonald - Managing Director
Vertical Events

Queensland’s Strong Exploration and Mining Industry
Hon. Stirling Hinchliffe MP
Queensland Government

Market Update
Dominic Kazlauskas - Director, Corporate Finance.
Patersons Securities Ltd

A Mineral Commodity Outlook - Through the Looking-Glass
Allan Trench - Associate Consultant
CRU | Strategies

The Macro Environment and Commodity Prices - Can the Good
News Continue?

Justin Smirk - Director, Economics

Westpac Institutional Bank

Greenfields 2020 Update
lan Withnall - Manager, Minerals
Geological Survey of Queensland

Strategies for Investing in the Resource Sector
Dr Stephen Bartrop - Managing Director
LimeStreet Capital

The Coastal Geothermal Energy Initiative
Behnam Talebi - Program Leader
Geological Survey of Queensland

Geochemical Survey of Australia: A New Continental Dataset for
Exploration Area Selection

Dr Patrice de Caritat - Principal Research Scientist, Onshore Energy and
Minerals Division

Geoscience Australia

Current Issues in Queensland for Explorers
Dominic McGann - Partner
MecCullough Robertson

Exco Resources Ltd EXS
Geoff Laing - Acting Chief Executive Officer

Ivanhoe Australia Ltd IVA
Peter Reeve - Managing Director & CEO

Manhattan Corporation Ltd MHC
Alan Eggers - Executive Chairman

Evolution Mining Ltd CAH
Bruce McFadzean - Managing Director

Reed Resources Ltd RDR
Craig Fawcett - General Manager

Integra Mining Ltd IGR
Chris Cairns - Managing Director

Bannerman Resources Ltd BMN
Len Jubber - Managing Director & CEO

Western Areas NL WSA
Charles Wilkinson - General Manager of Exploration

Highlands Pacific Ltd HIG
John Gooding - Managing Director & CEO

PanAust Ltd PNA
Adrian Bell - General Manager, Human Resources & Risk Management

Cape Lambert Resources Ltd CFE
Tony Sage - Executive Chairman

Auditorium 2

11.15am

11.35am

11.55am

12.15pm

1.30pm

1.50pm

2.10pm

2.30pm

2.50pm

3.50pm

4.10pm

4.30pm

4.50pm

5.10pm

The Retiree Investor
Max Barton - President, Queensland Division
Association of Independent Retirees (AIR)

Potash West NL
Patrick McManus - Managing Director

Armour Energy Ltd
Phil McNamara - Chief Executive Officer

Cauldron Energy Ltd
Brett Smith - Executive Director

Renaissance Minerals Ltd
Justin Tremain - Managing Director

Rox Resources Ltd
lan Mulholland - Managing Director

Pioneer Resources Ltd
David Crook - Managing Director

PepinNini Minerals Ltd
Norman Kennedy - Managing Director

Empire Resources Ltd
David Sargeant - Managing Director

Superior Resources Ltd
Ken Harvey - Managing Director

Emmerson Resources Ltd
Robert Bills - Managing Director & CEO

Cortona Resources Ltd
Peter van der Borgh - Managing Director

Coppermoly Ltd
Maurice Gannon - Director & Company Secretary

Solomon Gold Plc
Nick Mather - Chief Executive Officer

ExmLORER

CXU

RNS

RXL

PIO

PNN

ERL

SPQ

ERM

CRC

coy




DAY

Auditorium 1

8.45am

9.05am

9.25am

9.35am

9.45am

10.05am

10.55am

11.15am

11.35am

11.55am

12.15pm

1.350m

1.55pm

2.05pm

2.15pm

2.35pm

2.55pm

3.50pm

4.10pm

4.30pm

4.50pm

5.10pm

Optimising your Project - Dealing with your Assumptions Tax
Peter Myers - Group General Manager, Mining
Snowden

Mt Isa Metals Ltd
Peter Spiers - Managing Director

MET

The Territory’s Greenfields Exploration Boom
lan Scrimgeour - Director
Northern Territory Geological Survey, Department of Resources

Western Australia - Discovery Capital of Australia
Rick Rogerson - Executive Director

Geological Survey of Western Australia

Mincor Resources NL MCR
David Moore - Managing Director

International Goldfields Ltd
Jason Bontempo - Managing Director

IGS

D’Aguilar Gold Ltd DGR

Nick Mather - Managing Director

Carrick Gold Ltd
John McKinstry - Chief Executive Officer

CRK

Alcyone Resources Ltd AYN

Andrew King - Managing Director
Mungana Goldmines Ltd MUX
Pat Scott - Managing Director & CEO

Metallica Minerals Ltd
Andrew Gillies - Managing Director

MLM

Bass Metals Ltd
Victor Rajasooriar - Chief Operating Officer
Kim Denwer - Exploration Manager

BSM

South Australia’s PACE 2020 Initiative
Dr Tim Baker - Head of Geological Survey of South Australia
Primary Industries and Resources South Australia

Tasmania: Accelerating Developments Post-GFC

Dr Geoffrey Green - Managing Geologist, Metallic Minerals and
Geochemistry

Mineral Resources Tasmania

Kentor Gold Ltd
Simon Milroy - Managing Director

KGL

Gold Road Resources Ltd
lan Murray - Chairman

GOR

Krucible Metals Ltd
Tony Alston - Managing Director

KRB

MacPhersons Reward Gold Ltd
Morrie Goodz - Managing Director

MRP

Universal Coal Plc UNV

Dr Tony Harwood - Executive Chairman
Carpentaria Exploration Ltd CAP
Nick Sheard - Executive Chairman

Kagara Ltd
Kim Robinson - Non-Executive Chairman

KZL

Australian Bauxite Ltd ABZ

lan Levy - Chief Executive Officer

Auditorium 2

8.45am Kimberley Rare Earths Ltd KRE
Tim Dobson - Chief Executive Officer

9.05am  Richmond Mining Ltd RHM
Howard Dawson - Chairman

9.25am  Avonlea Minerals Ltd AVZ
David Riekie - Managing Director

9.45am Doray Minerals Ltd DRM
Allan Kelly - Managing Director

10.05am Marmota Energy Ltd MEU
Dom Calandro - Managing Director

10.55am Blackthorn Resources Ltd BTR
Scott Lowe - Managing Director & CEO

11.15am Diatreme Resources Ltd DRX
Tony Fawdon - Executive Chairman & CEO

11.35am Eastern Iron Ltd EFE
Greg De Ross - Managing Director

11.65am Meridian Minerals Ltd Mil
Jeremy Read - Managing Director

12.15pm ActivEx Ltd AlV
Doug Young - Managing Director

1.35pm  Auzex Resources Ltd AZX
John Lawton - Managing Director

1.55pm  Global Resources Corporation Ltd GRM
Simon Finnis - Managing Director

2.15pm Cokal Ltd CKA
Peter Lynch - Executive Chairman

2.35pm  New South Wales: More Data, More Discoveries and More Mines
Cameron Ricketts - Assistant Director
NSW Geological Survey

2.45pm  Earth Resource Discovery Opportunities in Victoria
Paul McDonald - Director, Prospectivity & Exploration, Earth Resources
Development
Department of Primary Industries, Victorian Government

2.65pm  Minotaur Exploration Ltd MEP
Dr Tony Belperio - Exploration Director

3.50pm Harmattan Gold Pty Ltd
John Cameron - Managing Director

4.10pm Syndicated Metals Ltd SMD
Russell Davis - Managing Director

4.30pm  Invictus Gold Ltd IPT
Dr Michael Jones - Managing Director

450pm Breakaway Resources Ltd BRW
David Hutton - Managing Director

5.10om Navaho Gold Ltd NVG

Mark Dugmore - Chief Executive Officer
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850am  National Stock Exchange of Australia Ltd 850am  Queensland Exploration Council Welcome
lan Craig - Companies Manager Dr Geoff Dickie - Chair
Queensland Exploration Council (QEC)

9.10am  Geoscience Australia: Delivering Pre-Competitive Data for Minerals

and Energy Explorers 9.00am  From Exploration to Production WEC
Andy Barnicoat - A/G Chief, Minerals and Natural Hazards Division Brian Flannery - Managing Director
Geoscience Australia White Energy Company Ltd
9.30am  AltonaMiningltd AOH 9.30am Guildford Coal Ltd GUF
Alistair Cowden - Managing Director Mark Turner - Chief Operating Officer
9.50am Investigator Resources Ltd IVR 950am Stanmore Coal Ltd SMR
John Anderson - Managing Director Nick Jorss - Managing Director
10.10am Encounter Resources Ltd ENR 10.10am Coalbank Ltd cBa
Will Robinson - Managing Director Bruce Patrick - General Manager
10.30am MORNING TEA 10.30am MORNING TEA
11.00am Ironclad Mining Ltd IFE 11.00am Queensland Exploration Council Presentation
lan Finch - Executive Chairman Robin Polson - Lead Partner
. Deloitte Corporate Finance, Brisbane
11.20am Alliance Resources Ltd AGS
Steve Johnston - Chief Executive Officer 11.20am Linc Energy Ltd LNC
David Smith - Chief Operating Officer
11.40am Chesser Resources Ltd CHz
Rick Valenta - Managing Director 11.40am WestSide Corporation Ltd WCL
Dr Julie Beeby - Chief Executive Officer
12.00pm Northern Star Resources Ltd NST 4
Bemie Sostak - General Manager, Geology 12.00pm Blackwood Corporation Ltd BWD
12.200m Zamia Metals Ltd ZGM Todd Harrington - Chief Executive Officer
Ken Maiden - Executive Chairman 12.20pm MetroCoal Ltd MTE

12.40pm LUNCH Mike O'Brien - Chief Executive Officer

12.40pm LUNCH

1.30pm Azumah Resources Ltgl . AZM
Stephen Stone - Managing Director 130pm  International Outlook for Coal - Vale's Perspective
150pm  Independence Group NL IGO Decio Amaral - Global Coal Managing Director

Chris Bonwick - Managing Director 150pm  Liberty Resources Ltd LBY

2.10pm  Rex Minerals Ltd RXM Andrew Haythorpe - Managing Director & Chairman

Steven Olsen - Managing Director 210pm  Blue Energy Ltd BUL

230pm Uity Mining Ltd UML John Phillips - Managing Director & CEO

Rod Hanson - Managing Director & CEO 2.30pm  Panel Session: Taking Exploration to the Next Level - Steps to
Success
I Hosted by Mallesons Stephen Jaques

3.30pm CLOSE OF QUEENSLAND EXPLORATION COUNCIL SESSION
Cocktail Function - Sponsored by Mallesons Stephen Jaques

QRC and its Exploration Committee had pursued a wide-ranging action agenda for the exploration industry over several years. This work culminated in the development
of the QRC's Exploration Vision 2020 which was formally launched in October 2010. The vision quite simply:is for Queensland to be an exploration leaderby2020, with
Brisbane at its heart. A dedicated group to drive this Vision forward, the Queensland Exploration Council (QEC) was born as a result of QRC successtully attracting an
influential group of ‘friends of exploration’ to join in this campaign.

QEC, started meeting in December 2010 and was formally launched in March this year. QEC is chaired by respected recently retired deputy: Co-ordinator General
(and former junior resource company executive) Dr Geoff Dickie and features a who's who of the resources world, drawn fronn major and junior reSource companies,
government, events and marketing, broking and finance, accounting, legal, academia and research organisations.

The QEC operates through quarterly plenary meetings and through five working groups:
e Events and promotion

Education and research — investors

Education and research —academic

Vision 2020 Scorecard

Head office and investment attraction

For more information, visit the QEC website at
Www.queenslandexploration.com.au




